VI BIEG KATOR ZNIKA

Lubliniec — Kokotek, 15 sierpnia 2010
godzina 10:00

Msc Numer Nazwisko Imie Rok Druzyna Rezultat
1 A139 SWIATKOWSKI BARTOSZ 1989 AZS WAT WARSZAWA 01:04:52
2 A232 FERENC KAMIL 1981 BODZECHOW 01:05:16
3 A195 ZONYS ANDRIUS 1987 KAUNO BMK 01:05:20
4  A191 LIEGUS SARUNAS 1970 AUKURAS 01:05:57
5 A109 POHLE HOLGER 1966 NIEZRZESZONY 01:06:27
6 Al37 STWORA DAWID 1977 KOMENDA MIEJSKA POLICJI 01:06:30
7 Al188 GARMUS MINDAUGAS 1981 KAUNO BMK 01:06:34
8 A234 CHUDY JACEK 1975 POWERADE BLACHOWNIA 01:06:47
9 A189 GUMBELEVICIUS LAIMONAS 1984 KAUNO BMK 01:07:59
10 A156 WOJTYCZKA MARCIN 1984 SPORT FOR YOU 01:08:06
11 A150 DEFECINSKI RADOStAW 1971 NIEZRZESZONY 01:08:24
12 Al170 PAZIK GRZEGORZ 1981 WIELISZEW 01:08:26
13 A094 RUBAN RAFAL 1975 RUNNING TEAM ZABRZE 01:08:58
14 Al192 MAZEIKA VIKTORAS 1984 KAUNO BMK 01:09:00
15 AO038 LUBIATOWSKIIRENEUSZ 1966 GUBIN MTB 01:09:07

DOBROVOLSKAS
16 A187 VIDMANTAS 1966 KAUNO BMK 01:10:04
17 A070 CHOJA LUKASZ 1984 BOGATYNIA 01:10:16
18 Al62 RATAJCZYK GRZEGORZ 1985 KB SPARTAKUS 01:10:25
19 Al117 SZYMANSKIKRZYSZTOF 1976 NIEZRZESZONY 01:10:26
20 A176 SZCZESNIAK SLAWOMIR 1972 NIEZRZESZONY 01:10:35
21 Al45 SADOWSKI MARIAN 1970 ZLOTOW 01:10:40
22 A007 PIWKO PAWEL 1989 AZS PSW BIALA PODLASKA 01:10:52
23 A237 STROINSKI DANIEL 1982 RYDULTOWY 01:11:03
24  A190 KONTRIMAS ARUNAS 1969 KAUNO BMK 01:11:10
25 A018 WYGRABEK JAKUB 1991 40-LATEK TYCHY 01:11:49
26 A024 WOJITKOWIAK MICHAL 1979 NIEZRZESZONY 01:12:41
27 A068 MOWKA JAROSEAW 1973 ILAWA 01:12:48
28 A060 BARSKI TOMASZ 1976 ZORY 01:12:51
29 Al30 WISZNIEWSKI ADAMO 1977 SUWALSKI KLUB KARATE 01:13:02
30 A036 POWIDEL MARCIN 1976 JW 3411 BWE LIDZBARK WARM  01:13:05
31 A017 KULA ADAM 1986 40-LATEK TYCHY 01:13:16
32 Al57 WERONIECKI MIROSEAW 1972 UNIWINIWICIWINKI 01:14:07
33 A252 POSPISZYL BENEDYKT 1900 KB BRANICE 01:14:25
34 A005 NIECHCIAL JAROSEAW 1972 JAWORZNO 01:14:42
35 A228 LARYSZ ADRIAN 1976 ZABRZE 01:14:59
36 A051 KEDZIERSKIKRZYSZTOF 1976 ZEGRZE 01:15:06
37 A076 BIELAWSKIWALDEMAR 1970 JELENIA GORA 01:15:11
38 A154 SWIAC MICHAL 1978 NIEZRZESZONY 01:15:15
39 A066 HABZDA RAFAL 1977 JASTRZEBIE ZDROJ 01:15:18
40 A069 GABIEC JACEK 1972 ILAWA 01:15:20
41 A014 GORAUS MARCIN 1992 NIEZRZESZONY 01:15:22
42 A015 GORAUS ARTUR 1986 NIEZRZESZONY 01:15:30
43 Al121 BROL KRZYSZTOF 1965 LISOWICE 01:15:32
44 A164 KAROLEWSKI ALBERT 1990 NIEZRZESZONY 01:15:46
45 Al146 PAWLIKOWSKI BOGUStAW 1964 WIND BEAN CAFE 01:15:49
46 A022 TROJNAR WALDEMAR 1969 NIEZRZESZONY 01:15:55
47 A027 PIOTROWSKI JEDRZEJ 1975 NIEZRZESZONY 01:15:57
48 A092 FRACZEK BARTOSZ 1984 KATOWICE 01:15:59



49 All0
50 AO085
51 A071
52 A031
53 A227
54  A229
55 A089
56 A238
57 Alll
58 Ali2
59 A030
60 A056
61 A010
62 A213
63 A138
64 A214
65 A093
66 Al04
67 A074
68 A153
69 A200
70 A125
71 A217
72 A080
73 Al00
74 Al01
75 AO033
76 A044
77 A102
78 A008
79 A201
80 AO057
81 A220
82 A219
83 A231
84 A053
85 A041
86 A001
87 A061
88 A021
89 A202
90 Al159
91 Al20
92 A006
93 Al167
94  A239
95 A048
96 Ali15
97 Al77
98 A098
99 A180
100 A155
101 AO075

102 A040

LEHMANN KLAUS-DIETER
FRACZEK MIROSEAW
WOJCIECHOWSKI
WALDEMAR
PARSZEWSKI REMIGIUSZ
KRZEMIEN PAWEL
BRONOWICKI JAREK
KLIGLICH PAWEL
SPRAWKA PIOTR
BERNACKI BARTOSZ
BERNACKI LUKASZ
ZIMNY EMANUEL
WROBEL SEBASTIAN
BEBELSKI RAFAL

TULIK PIOTR

JANKOWSKI PRZEMYStLAW

PACUK GRZEGORZ
MEYNARSKI ANDRZEJ
TAJCHMAN MICHAL
GOLONKA MATEUSZ
GARBOS CEZARY
PANUFNIK ROBERT
PANUFNIK ADAM
DOMINGUEZ PABLO
ZALEWSKI MARIUSZ
FUKOWSKI TOMASZ
SKOCZYLAS RADOSEAW
KANIOWSKI WOJCIECH
MIKOLAJCZYK ROMUALD
GURGUL MICHAL
PAWLEOWSKI JACEK
CIZMOWSKI WIESEAW
GLUSZKO KRZYSZTOF
PIEDEL MICHAL

KEHL PIOTR

JANUS TOMASZ
GULARSKI TOMASZ
SEUPSKI RADOSEAW
SZCZEPIAK MICHAL
BARSKA ALEKSANDRA
GRZEGORZEK CZEStAW
BIELEN LUKASZ
NIEWINSKI CEZARY
MATYSIAK LUKASZ
GRYCNER TOMASZ
GROSZ TOMASZ
KAZMIERCZAK MICHAL
PRZYBYTEK DARIUSZ
OSMIALOWSKI DAWID
KOWALSKI ALEKSANDER
MALESKA JANUSZ
KRAWCZAK JAROSEAW
MAJKOWSKI MICHAL
USZYNSKI MACIEJ
ZOGA DARIUSZ

1971
1971

1963
1983
1985
1976
1977
1973
1983
1988
1981
1980
1977
1975
1978
1982
1959
1982
1989
1960
1975
1980
1981
1977
1990
1990
1970
1962
1988
1976
1970
1958
1984
1984
1985
1984
1975
1990
1976
1964
1989
1980
1984
1980
1984
1990
1966
1976
1976
1981
1982
1974
1969
1968

KDL-GESUNDHEIT
SIEMIANOWICE SLASK

ZABIEGAN|I CZESTOCHOWA
KWP W GORZOWIE WLKP.
MYSLENICE

DRUZYNA SZPIKU
POL-SZKLO TEAM
TRAFIONEWAKACJE.PL
NIEZRZESZONY

REAL £ AKA PRUDNICKA
KM AKTYWNI SOCHACZEW
MAR.POL.TEAM/WKB PIAST WR
NIEZRZESZONY

NOCNY ROWER
NIEZRZESZONY

NOCNY ROWER
MARATONCZYK GORA
NIEZRZESZONY
MARATONYPOLSKIE.PL TEAM
ZORY

NIEZRZESZONY
NIEZRZESZONY

NOCNY ROWER
NASIELSK
MARATONCZYK GORA
MARATONCZYK GORA
CZESTOCHOWA
NIEZRZESZONY
NIEZRZESZONY
NIEZRZESZONY
BYDGOSZCZ
MARATONCZYK GORA
2AMAZE

WCZOKO

WROCLAW

WEJHEROWO

KRUPSKI MELYN
KANCELARIA PRAWNA BUDNIAK
ZORY

NIEZRZESZONY

WAT WARSZAWA

BYTOM

GDYNIA

NIEZRZESZONY
NIEZRZESZONY
MYSZKOW

RUDA SLASKA
NIEZRZESZONY
BIELSKO-BIALA
NIEZRZESZONY
WARSZAWA
NIEZRZESZONY
WARSZAWA
NIEZRZESZONY

01:16:03
01:16:12

01:16:14
01:16:21
01:16:32
01:16:39
01:16:43
01:16:44
01:16:57
01:17:03
01:17:06
01:17:11
01:17:16
01:17:52
01:17:59
01:18:16
01:18:21
01:18:24
01:18:56
01:18:58
01:19:02
01:19:04
01:19:49
01:19:58
01:20:01
01:20:03
01:20:12
01:20:23
01:20:34
01:20:38
01:20:54
01:21:49
01:21:52
01:21:54
01:21:56
01:21:58
01:22:03
01:22:06
01:22:22
01:22:30
01:22:55
01:22:58
01:23:.01
01:23:06
01:23:08
01:23:12
01:23:31
01:23:40
01:23:42
01:23:44
01:24:13
01:24:18
01:24:52
01:24:54



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

A096
Al175
Al122
A083
A084
A081
A242
A185
A099
Al149
A221
Al119
A019
A118
A204
A072
A065
A091
Al126
A002
A088
Al44
A034
A208
A032
A003
A049
A132
A136
A222
A247
A009
Al181
A251
A039
A212
A186
A134

A086
A043
A182
A205
A012
A013
A166
A158
A152
A047
A233
A165
A223
Al16
A135
A079

ALEKSIUK DARIUSZ
SEKLECKI BOGUMIL
RADOMSKI MARIUSZ
FAMULSKA KATARZYNA
FAMULSKI JACEK
TRZECIAK PAWEL
STANKIEWICZ DANIEL
PLOCHOCKI KRZYSZTOF
BYKOWSKI BOGDAN
WARZECHA ADAM
LUCZYK JANUSZ
JASKOLSKI TOMASZ
WEISMAN MARCIN
PIECHA JANUSZ
NOWAK MARCIN
MARKOWSKI MATEUSZ
MARKOWSKI MARIUSZ
PISKORZ WOJCIECH
LASKOWSKI GRZEGORZ
PISKON TOMASZ
SKRZYPCZYK MICHAL
HORNIK MARIUSZ
CWIEK JAROSEAW
SZYMANSKI MARIAN
SAMUL MICHAL
WRZOSEK MICHAL
SAMUL MIROSEAW
GASKO MAROS

BELUS MATKO

PELAK PETER
KOGUCIUK LUKASZ
POPIEL JAN

SOBALA TOMASZ

KISS ANDRAS
KALINOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
HORODYSKI MACIEJ
FRONCZAK ZIEMOWIT
FOTTA MIREK

ZARZYCKI ZDZISLAW
WARAKOMSKI TOMASZ
KUCZYNSKI ROBERT
PAWLAK WALDEMAR
BORKOWSKI GRZEGORZ
RYDEL SLAWOMIR
CHRUST ARKADIUSZ
STEFAN KRYSTIAN
ZAK ARTUR
GODLEWSKI BOGDAN
NARTOWSKI JAN
GONCIARZ MICHAL
MUSZYNSKI ZENON
SAINOG JERZY
HARVAN JAKUB
CHMIELINSKI PIOTR

1973
1972
1976
1970
1971
1978
1989
1969
1949
1977
1979
1979
1971
1974
1977
1991
1979
1977
1969
1900
1982
1972
1967
1965
1985
1990
1968
1977
1979
1976
1989
1978
1976
1979
1973
1955
1984
1977

1958
1967
1973
1978
1975
1978
1989
1978
1970
1974
1959
1989
1955
1978
1989
1977

KLODZKO
WARSZAWA
NIEZRZESZONY
ZORY

ZORY
JOZEFOSLAW
BYTOM
SULEJOWEK

STARY KISIELIN
POZNAN
NIEZRZESZONY
RUDA SLASKA
SILESIA SKATING
BYTOM
SOSNOWIEC

KB FIODOR OLAWA
KB FIODOR OLAWA
WARSZAWA
NIEZRZESZONY
JW4101

ALPIN SPORT
STESZEW
WARSZAWA
NIEZRZESZONY
GLIWICE

AON WARSZAWA
GLIWICE

KOSICE

KOSICE TINKY LINKY
HUMENNE

WAT WARSZAWA
NIEZRZESZONY
SOSNOWIEC
SZUFLA
TARNOWSKIE GORY
WEOCLAWEK
GORZOW WLKP.
KOSICE

JOGGER NOWY DWOR
MAZOWIEC
CENTRUM DZIAt. PODWODNEJ B
POZNAN

LUBON

KM POLICJI KATOWICE
NIEZRZESZONY
AZS WAT WARSZAWA
KRAPKOWICE
WEOCLAWEK

TKKF POLKOWICE
WARSZAWA

KIELCE

K.M.
NIEZRZESZONY

BK HUMENNE
WARSZAWA

01:24:56
01:24:57
01:25:01
01:25:04
01:25:07
01:25:09
01:25:18
01:25:21
01:25:25
01:25:27
01:25:36
01:25:45
01:25:51
01:25:55
01:25:58
01:26:00
01:26:05
01:26:07
01:26:11
01:26:12
01:26:31
01:26:37
01:26:42
01:26:44
01:26:55
01:26:58
01:27:03
01:27:10
01:27:13
01:27:15
01:27:17
01:27:18
01:27:23
01:27:25
01:27:37
01:27:57
01:27:59
01:28:02

01:28:11
01:28:26
01:28:37
01:28:39
01:29:55
01:29:56
01:29:58
01:30:11
01:30:43
01:31:42
01:31:45
01:31:50
01:32:00
01:32:07
01:33:09
01:33:11



157
158
159
160
161

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

A133
AQ077
AO055
AO011
A168

A245
A246
A042
A211
A226
A020
Al14
A148
A207
A106
AO050
A127
A025
AO073
A244
A198
A197
A196
A215
A210
AO058
AO052
A218
A216
A095
Al24
A107
A173
A161
A097
Al71
A023
A062
A037
A113
A248
A029
A035
A163
Al84
A225
A209
A004
A143
A142
A123
A241
A240
A243

ZUPIK MARTIN
TOMCZYKOWSKI PAWEL
WOLYNSKI JACEK
URBANSKI MACIEJ
KOTECKI OKTAWIUSZ
BIALOBRZESKI
PRZEMYSLAW

BIALOBRZESKI DANIEL
GROMULSKI BARTOSZ
WOZNIAK MARCIN
JABLONSKI PAWEL
RUP RADOSEAW
BONANATY ANDRZEJ
BUNK KRZYSZTOF
MORITZ ROBERT
KONDEJ RAFAL

BIALY SEBASTIAN
WOYCZYNSKI DARIUSZ
LADYCA MAREK
GRYCNER PAWEL
JAKUBOWSKA EDYTA
GABRYS KRZYSZTOF
NOSZCZYK ROBERT
NOSZCZYK RAFAL
DOBRZYNIECKA ANNA
BENDOWSKI NORBERT
WISNIEWSKI MARCIN
WISNIEWSKI PAWEL
HORODYSKI PAWEL
PRUSZYNSKI PATRYK
PIASKOWSKI TOMASZ
MOROZ WOJCIECH
GOSPODARCZYK ROMAN
OLEJ TOMASZ
KONWISARZ KAZIMIERZ
NIERYCHLY MARCIN
SUKIENNICZAK KRZYSZTOF
SOBOL KAMIL
MIELNICZUK FRANCISZEK
SLECZKOWSKI PIOTR
ZUKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
CZOSNYKA NORBERT
NAUMOWICZ DAMIAN
LESNAU WITOLD
PALIMAKA GRZEGORZ
OZAIST PIOTR

PALEC JAN

KECKI MACIEJ

ROStLAN GRZEGORZ
DYMEL ANDRZEJ
DYMEL PIOTR

STAWSKI PATRYK
WIKA JAKUB

TOWAREK MARTA
OBALEK MICHAL

1974
1975
1965
1990
1976

1989
1991
1982
1984
1985
1977
1975
1981
1966
1975
1973
1968
1954
1984
1983
1976
1974
1972
1990
1987
1990
1988
1982
1982
1986
1981
1982
1969
1951
1982
1982
1986
1955
1900
1987
1971
1981
1969
1980
1980
1988
1981
1965
1952
1952
1980
1974
1984
1984

HUMENNE
WARSZAWA
CHODZIEZ
NIEZRZESZONY
POZNAN

AZS WAT WARSZAWA
Il LOW OSTROLECE
KOTUN

SWARZEDZ
SWARZEDZ
MARATONY POLSKIE.PL TEAM
NIEZRZESZONY
POZNAN

ZABRZE
NIEZRZESZONY
WARSZAWA

WKB PIAST WROCLAW
NIEZRZESZONY
NIEZRZESZONY
REELANDIA
MYSZKOW
CZESTOCHOWA
REDZINY

NOCNY ROWER
NOCNY ROWER
CIECHANOW
PULTUSK
WEOCLAWEK

NOCNY ROWER
BOREK WLKP.
NIEZRZESZONY
KONIN

MAGDALENKA
KRAPKOWICE

KONIN
NIEZRZESZONY
NIEZRZESZONY
40-LATEK TYCHY
VISEGRADMARATON RYTRO
NIEZRZESZONY
LUBON

IEAWA

PUCK

WARSZAWA
MARATONY POLSKIE PL TEAM
PULAWY

NOCNY ROWER

AON WARSZAWA
NIEZRZESZONY
NIEZRZESZONY
BYDGOSZCZ

JA NIE DOBIEGNE!!
RADOM

PURE MESSENGER

01:33:13
01:33:16
01:33:21
01:33:23
01:33:25

01:33:28
01:33:30
01:34:00
01:34.07
01:34:26
01:34:32
01:34:35
01:34:38
01:34:43
01:36:01
01:36:23
01:36:29
01:36:37
01:36:39
01:37:29
01:37:31
01:37:33
01:37:44
01:37:51
01:37:52
01:37:55
01:38:10
01:38:13
01:38:15
01:38:18
01:38:22
01:38:28
01:38:33
01:38:53
01:38:56
01:39:00
01:39:04
01:39:26
01:39:28
01:42:33
01:43:38
01:44:37
01:44:50
01:45:09
01:45:14
01:45:17
01:45:23
01:45:37
01:47:35
01:47:55
01:49:40
01:51:16
01:51:18
01:57:50



211
212
213
214
215

A194
A249
A199
A230
A250
co21
E186
C136

SILKIN PIOTR
KSIAZKIEWICZ BARTLOMIEJ
ZYWIOL TOMASZ

SZPOND FELIKS
KUCHARCZYK TOMASZ
JANKOWSKA KATARZYNA
POZNIAK BOGDAN

ROSELAN EWA

1941
1984
1946
1942
1987
1988
1981
1992

MARATHONCLUB
PURE MESSENGER
CIESZYN

WARSZAWA

WKB META LUBLINIEC
WARSZAWA

SUWALKI

AON WARSZAWA

01:57:54
01:57:58
02:18:12
02:28:12
02:28:14
PK
PK
PK



